

Women's Endowment Fund Circle of Empowerment

Yes! I would like to uplift women and girls forever by making an annual gift as a member of the Circle of Empowerment.

I WISH TO:

- □ Join the **Support Tier** at \$1,000. □ Join the **Inspire Tier** at \$2,500 □ Join the **Uplift Tier** at \$5,000
 - □ Join the **Empower Tier** at \$10,000

□ Make an installment pledge paid within one year (complete billing information below)

- □ Make a one-time gift of a single payment (complete billing information below)
- □ My or my spouse's employer will match the gift.

□ I am interested in making a planned gift; please contact me.

Name(s) as you would like to be acknowledged	Keep my name private	🛛 Keep my g	jiving level private
Contact Name (if different):			
Address:	City:	_ State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:		

METHOD OF PAYMENT:

- Give online at www.akroncf.org/give/WEF. Select campaign gift and comment *Circle of Empowerment*.
- Check: Please make checks payable to Akron Community Foundation with WEF Circle of Empowerment in the memo line.
- Stocks or mutual funds: Please contact Steve Schloenbach, Akron Community Foundation's vice president of finance, at 330-436-5621 for our current transfer instructions.
- □ I would like to make a grant through my donor-advised fund.
- □ Credit Card: □ VISA □ MasterCard □ Discover
- Automatically bill my card: Monthly Quarterly Your card will be billed on the first business day of the month or quarter. If you choose to make a recurring gift, it will continue until you cancel or the pledge is fulfilled. To cancel, please call 330-376-8522 at least 10 days in advance of your next billing. Name as it appears on card:

Credit Card Number:	Number:		_ Exp. Date:	
Cardholder Signature:				
OPTIONAL In D honor D memory	of:			
Please acknowledge this gift (but not its amount) to:				
Name:				
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

The Women's Endowment Fund is a fund of Akron Community Foundation, a 501(c)(3) public charity. Gifts are deductible to the fullest extent of the law. Your tax acknowledgment will be mailed within five business days of gift receipt.

Please return to: Akron Community Foundation, 345 West Cedar Street, Akron, OH, 44307, attn: WEF For questions, contact Deb Hoffman at dhoffman@akroncf.org or 330-436-5614.